13 RI1

Blectricity

Gas

Coal Charcoal

Petroll
Diesel 0il

Furance 0il

Kerosene

Fire wood

Price range per unit of measurement.
. Unit of measurement .

Unit/K.W.He -
Kg.
Ke,
Litres
Litres.
Litres
Litres .

Ve

Cu.Metréé

\

"Rs, 30,00

Efice

Rs. 1,00 =
Hs, 5.00 =
Cts.. 50 =
Rs, 12,00 =~
Rs, 7.00 .=
RS, 5.50 -
Rs, 5.00 -

range

3.00
+ 10,00
1,50
14,00
8,50
8.00
7.00

150,00




